S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

 pB100A4
SPPB100A4.2AN  © 2017 pocketBERT Inc. All rights reserved.   Printed in Canada  17/03
ORDERING INFORMATION
pB100A4-XX-XX-XX
Rates
10 = Quad 9.93 to 11.8 Gbit/s
25 = Quad 24 to 30 Gbit/s
10-25 = Quad 9.93 to 11.8 Gbit/s and Quad 24 to 30 Gbit/s
Software options
00 = Without software options
EYE = Enables receiver eye contour quality monitoring
Connectors
K12 = 12-inch pigtail with 2.92 mm male K-type connector
KF12 = 12-inch pigtail with 2.92 mm male K-type connector, with 16 female-female
 connector screws
K24 = 24-inch pigtail with 2.92 mm male K-type connector
KF24 = 24-inch pigtail with 2.92 mm male K-type connector, with 16 female-female
 connector screws
185F24 = 24-inch pigtail with 1.85 nm female connectors
FROM EXFO Inc.
EXFO Headquarters  >  Tel.: +1 418 683-0211  |  Toll-free: +1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada)  |  Fax: +1 418 683-2170  |  info@EXFO.com  |  www.EXFO.com